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SARAJEVO AQUATICS
SARAJEVO, 11.5.2019

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 25m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
11.5.2019. - 10:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 17.18 225
2. KAPIDŽIĆ, Hena 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 17.92 198
3. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 18.00 196
4. SADIKOVIĆ, Asja 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 18.78 172
5. KARIĆ, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 19.11 163
6. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 19.24 160
7. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 19.52 153
8. HADŽIĆ, Iman 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 20.14 140
9. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 20.35 135

10. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 21.26 119
11. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 21.87 109
12. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 22.79 96
13. ARNAUTOVIĆ, Lamija 09 Sportina, SA 24.11 81
14. FEJZIĆ, Amina 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 24.34 79
15. PITA, Esma 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 24.82 74
16. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ajla 10 Sportina, SA 25.33 70
17. BAŠIĆ, Asja 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 25.59 68
18. BAŠIĆ, Ajla 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.01 65
19. HADŽIMULIĆ, Amila 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.68 60
20. GRĐO, Ajna 10 Sportivo, SA 26.74 59
21. ČOVIĆ, Ana 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.83 59
22. MAKSIMOVIĆ, Ines 11 Sportivo, SA 26.86 59
23. REDŽIĆ, Farah 11 Sportivo, SA 27.24 56
24. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lejla 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 27.28 56
25. PLJEVLJAK, Lamija 10 Sportivo, SA 27.32 56
26. MAKSIMOVIĆ, Iva 07 KVS Leotar, TB 27.37 55
27. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Azra 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 27.46 55
28. PEJKOVIĆ, Hana 11 Sharks, SA 28.04 51
29. ŽMIRO, Džana 08 Velež, MO 28.07 51
30. DŽIDIĆ, Deniz 10 Sportivo, SA 28.35 50
31. BILUŠIĆ, Nola 10 Orka, MO 28.84 47
32. ISLAMOVIĆ, Majra 12 Sportivo, SA 28.98 47
33. ORUČ, Emina 10 Sport Time, SA 29.45 44
34. GRELJO, Emina 10 Bosna, SA 30.17 41
35. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 30.40 40
36. KIRLIĆ, Nadija 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.60 39
37. KRIVOŠIJA, Rania 12 Sportivo, SA 31.24 37
38. KOVAČEVIĆ, Zara 11 Sportina, SA 31.29 37
39. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 31.38 37
40. ČERIMAGIĆ, Merjem 10 Sportivo, SA 31.79 35
41. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Azra 11 Sportina, SA 32.17 34
42. ALIKALFIĆ, Danja 11 Velež, MO 32.46 33
43. HUREMOVIĆ, Amina 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 32.53 33
44. DACIĆ, Sara 10 Sportivo, SA 32.66 32
45. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 32.81 32
46. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Esma 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.18 31
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SARAJEVO AQUATICS
SARAJEVO, 11.5.2019

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 25m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. LOGOR, Marina 11 H2o, Sa 33.36 30
48. ZULFIC, Hana 12 Spid Sarajevo 33.63 30
49. ŠABANOVIĆ, Sara 12 H2o, Sa 33.76 29
50. JELAVIĆ, Ines 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.47 27
51. EFENDIĆ, Umihana 09 Sportivo, SA 34.51 27
52. REDŽO, Ema 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.73 27
53. KAPIĆ, Nađa 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.44 25
54. ŠIMUNOVIĆ, Ines 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 38.59 19
55. ČOKO, Naida 12 Sportivo, SA 39.54 18
56. ZUKO, Farah 11 Eko Sport, SA 39.65 18
57. ČAVČIĆ, Anesa 12 Sportivo, SA 40.45 17
58. DACIĆ, Merjema 11 Sportina, SA 41.14 16
59. DANOVIC, Ena 14 Spid Sarajevo 41.71 15
60. KATAVIĆ, Dea 12 Sportivo, SA 43.49 13
61. HAMZA, Jasmina 11 Aqua, SA 44.47 13
62. DIZDAREVIC, Dženeta 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 45.12 12
63. MULAHASANOVIC, Berina 12 Aqua, SA 45.59 12
64. DACIĆ, Amina 13 Sportivo, SA 48.51 10
65. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Spid Sarajevo 58.33 5
66. DRAGOLOVCANIN, Sara 12 Spid Sarajevo 1:10.59 3

E

1. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 21.87 109
2. ARNAUTOVIĆ, Lamija 09 Sportina, SA 24.11 81
3. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ajla 10 Sportina, SA 25.33 70
4. BAŠIĆ, Asja 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 25.59 68
5. BAŠIĆ, Ajla 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.01 65
6. HADŽIMULIĆ, Amila 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.68 60
7. GRĐO, Ajna 10 Sportivo, SA 26.74 59
8. ČOVIĆ, Ana 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.83 59
9. PLJEVLJAK, Lamija 10 Sportivo, SA 27.32 56

10. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Azra 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 27.46 55
11. DŽIDIĆ, Deniz 10 Sportivo, SA 28.35 50
12. BILUŠIĆ, Nola 10 Orka, MO 28.84 47
13. ORUČ, Emina 10 Sport Time, SA 29.45 44
14. GRELJO, Emina 10 Bosna, SA 30.17 41
15. ČERIMAGIĆ, Merjem 10 Sportivo, SA 31.79 35
16. DACIĆ, Sara 10 Sportivo, SA 32.66 32
17. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Esma 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.18 31
18. EFENDIĆ, Umihana 09 Sportivo, SA 34.51 27

F

1. PITA, Esma 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 24.82 74
2. MAKSIMOVIĆ, Ines 11 Sportivo, SA 26.86 59
3. REDŽIĆ, Farah 11 Sportivo, SA 27.24 56
4. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lejla 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 27.28 56
5. PEJKOVIĆ, Hana 11 Sharks, SA 28.04 51
6. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 30.40 40
7. KOVAČEVIĆ, Zara 11 Sportina, SA 31.29 37
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SARAJEVO AQUATICS
SARAJEVO, 11.5.2019

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 25m Slobodno/Free, F

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 31.38 37
9. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Azra 11 Sportina, SA 32.17 34

10. ALIKALFIĆ, Danja 11 Velež, MO 32.46 33
11. HUREMOVIĆ, Amina 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 32.53 33
12. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 32.81 32
13. LOGOR, Marina 11 H2o, Sa 33.36 30
14. REDŽO, Ema 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.73 27
15. KAPIĆ, Nađa 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.44 25
16. ZUKO, Farah 11 Eko Sport, SA 39.65 18
17. DACIĆ, Merjema 11 Sportina, SA 41.14 16
18. HAMZA, Jasmina 11 Aqua, SA 44.47 13

G

1. ISLAMOVIĆ, Majra 12 Sportivo, SA 28.98 47
2. KIRLIĆ, Nadija 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.60 39
3. KRIVOŠIJA, Rania 12 Sportivo, SA 31.24 37
4. ZULFIC, Hana 12 Spid Sarajevo 33.63 30
5. ŠABANOVIĆ, Sara 12 H2o, Sa 33.76 29
6. ŠIMUNOVIĆ, Ines 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 38.59 19
7. ČOKO, Naida 12 Sportivo, SA 39.54 18
8. ČAVČIĆ, Anesa 12 Sportivo, SA 40.45 17
9. DANOVIC, Ena 14 Spid Sarajevo 41.71 15

10. KATAVIĆ, Dea 12 Sportivo, SA 43.49 13
11. DIZDAREVIC, Dženeta 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 45.12 12
12. MULAHASANOVIC, Berina 12 Aqua, SA 45.59 12
13. DACIĆ, Amina 13 Sportivo, SA 48.51 10
14. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Spid Sarajevo 58.33 5
15. DRAGOLOVCANIN, Sara 12 Spid Sarajevo 1:10.59 3
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